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EFobert Guthrie



ERobert Guthrie
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"MAKE A wISH, "



















In the valley there'sa

Runs along a dusty

Comes from nowhere witho
Takes you back there just as su
Disappearing into mists

And mountain greens of Carolir

Winding paths in stubby.
Tired out and lying low
Hiding secrets without

And distracting every soul
With waterfalls born inthe: ,1

Long forgotten by the

Kept beloved by the

1t held my feet along the hills
To the river. down and back
And it seduced me, saying 1.

I stripped off what wasn't me
And [left it inatree.

Awaterall ‘.-.-wuu_. el
Lhat met the river:
Where the raimns fiad
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Hope  Os Wlshmg Scout or boojum was here...

Wishing Scc Q was here... HOD& /I1shi ut or
boojum was Os Wishj o a Out Eﬁ‘; boojum was her
Wishing Sco
boojum wasf|

Hope () St
Wishig
booj
Hop
Wi
boo
Hop
Wi

bc

...But
you'll do...
...in a tight
spot...
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Eats 'er. V'nilla Cholklit




Looking Up Down Under

T~

s

,'.\,\

(’day! Welcome to Undernial
Libertyville, to be precise. How
do vou like the view so far?

Libertyville is world-famous for
the beauty of its beaches, and its
people. Freedom and friendliness
are the words we live by, and we're
hoping to see yvour face here, Or at
least some part of you.

Right here we have Gary
McCottoner, making friends with a
local sheila. Struth! Gary’s down
dodging the toe-freezing
Truenorth winter with vs, keeping
us safe and happy as a life guard.
Mind you, he's not up on that
guard tower all the time. There
are plenty of other things in
Libertyyville for a bunny to get on
top of, he'll tell you! The Sand
Hills, the Pyramid Hotel, the
diving boards... Well, we don™t
want to boast. We'd rather you
come on down and do the
boasting for us.

5o say g'day to [Undernia, the
preity bottom of the country.
Plenty of room, and good tmes 1o
spare that won’t cost a bloke an
arm and a leg. Maybe just vour
shirt and pants,

Undernia
TheNation's Sunny Bottom













Mmmm, Pouncy-meow-meow fucks
soo0000 good... he likes Cottony-bum-bum
gives him reward? Suck him big
hard cock? Hmmmm?

oo






"Hold it hold it hold it... you expect me

to KISS you on our FIRST DATE??"




I'm TRYING to get

pants, I'm TRYING! j Uh b Iemme \"‘\..
| } F?.EPHF' ASE that

I'm over 600 feet tall now! |
Why do you think | CAME
downtown?77

GIANT LAPINE INY
REAT PORT
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When you're the Easter Bunny,
they expect you to be good all year.

Come Christmas, you expect
something back.

So when you get hosed,
you get PISSED,

This year..

...we're all in for
some BIG changes.

"Don't go looking for eges this Easter!
Peter's pissed!"
—Noxious Neil, WEED-FM

"Two ears up!"
--Eghert and Skittles

"Ohhh, the butishots, the BUTTSHOTS!!!!"
~Lou Lumpkin, Rump 'n Tush Monthly

"Hmm? Huh? Oh..yeah Yeah yeah
It’s prety good. Uhh, go seeit.”
—Vince Broccioli, The Toronto Blatz

Blam! Boom!
This one's

"Splat! Squi

Rip! Ka-Poww

got ir all!"
—-some guy in LA,

"My kids bugged me 1o see this
Jor weeks. It traumatized them!
Shut them up for hours. Good!'
—Gladys Harrumph, The London Barmp

"Ah itk alotlike atrip 1o the
Bronx, but, you don't have to
clean your shoes. Five stars.”
—Henry Lipschitz, New York Daily Sneer

"Being squashed should really
be a boost to Adam Sandler's
career. That scene is packing
emin! A must-see.
~--SOB-TV Nightly News

"Gramitous nudity and violence.
Works for me!"
--Mr. Average Movie-goer. your town
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21999 Doug Winger
Commercisd Rights Reserved

IT'SBIG...
IT'S FLUFFY...



@1336 Doug Winger
Commetcial Rights Resersed



21998 Doug Winger
Commercial Rights Reserved
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Commercial Rights Resarved



;!___ : SLI,EJl ~— : ¥ -_I e - h""'a..:'.
\/ cANOUTRIN Y A oL ey

{ -- - REAL FUNTS \
il LETTING THEM

CATCH ME!
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L1958 Doug Winger

Caommercial Rights Resarvad



21993, Doug Winger













@ 1994, Doug ‘Winger



| UNDERSTAND
THAT YOU ENJOY
RABBIT AS PART
OF YOUR DIET?

) ’ ©1000 Doug Winger
Commencial Rights Raservad



21993 Doug Winger
Cotntnerzial Rights Beserved
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WHY
BUNNIES?
WHY NOTZ?

21599 Doug Winger ((

Commercial Rights Reserved
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IS MYy DESSERT
READY YET 7
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“HAT TricK”
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EOQI GOT A SUDDEN, WILD
AND WICKED IDEA, A SLY SMILE
SPREADING OVER HER FACE AS
SHE GAZED DOWN AT HER LOUER .




- WieHT SriEer”
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J'm CLEAN.
Z'M CONSENTING-
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DAMN - | HATE
IT WHEN THAT
HAPPENS/




— I\ MIM‘J‘E}{" THE FuR OF
THE SMOW-SHOE AAASTT
TURMNS WHITE,
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TAKE A HIKEZ
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An otficisl White Teil Sudios it
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IS BUNNY-WUNNY
COMFY-WOMFY?
“mmmuuummmm®

el

GOOD. PERHAPS

YOU'D LIKE TO

BE MORE COMFY?
e
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Carnation
Dandelion
Gooseberry
Honeysuckle
Juniper
Nightshade
Rosebud

Thistle

Violet

Ashiashi
Ashiashi 2.

Big Bun

Boy Bunny
Bunny Prick
Bunny Scout
Bunny Tail-ruf

F Bunny M Fox F Tiger
Female Bunny 01
Female Bunny 02
Female Bunny 03

FILES IN ORDER OF APPEARANCE

Art Ho
Art Ho
Art Ho
Art Ho
Art Ho
Art Ho
Art Ho
Art Ho
Art Ho
Ferris
Ferris
Ferris
Ferris
Ferris
Ferris
Ferris
Ferris
Ferris
Ferris
Ferris



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

FILES IN ORDER OF APPEARANCE

Little Bun

M-F Bunny 01

M-F Bunny 02

M-M-Male Bunny

M Tiger F Bunny

Macro Bunnies

Macro Bunny Babe

Male Bunny 01

Male Bunny 02

Male Bunny 03

Male Bunny 04

Male Rabbit Hound
Running Bun

Sex Bunny

Slender Bun

Be Vewy Vewy Quiet
Blue Belle

Bondage Bunnies Triple Play
Breed Board

Crash Test Bubble Bunny

Ferris
Ferris
Ferris
Ferris
Ferris
Ferris
Ferris
Ferris
Ferris
Ferris
Ferris
Ferris
Ferris
Ferris
Ferris
Collins
Collins
Collins
Collins
Collins



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

FILES IN ORDER OF APPEARANCE

Das Boobs

Eat Your Greens

Freefall Rabbit Hole
Hearts and Binds

Left Hand Pink

Orange Peel

Oscillating Overthruster
Red Bunny Bound
Semi-Restrained Passion
Spandex Only Goes So Far
Stop and Go Bunnies |
Stop and Go Bunnies Il
Two Way Tie

Ultra Violet

White Rabbit

Captan's Chair

Katrina Almost in Black
Katrina Kneeling

Not Your Basic White Rabbit

Patti.

Collins
Collins
Collins
Collins
Collins
Collins
Collins
Collins
Collins
Collins
Collins
Collins
Collins
Collins
Collins
Sheppard
Sheppard
Sheppard
Sheppard
Sheppard



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

FILES IN ORDER OF APPEARANCE

Patti Stocking
Sexy Patti

Who, ME
Workout

Egypt Bunny
Katrina

Pattidk

Kat 94

Bunny & Wolf
Bunny Dancer
Bunnykins
Ernst

Ernst in Latex
Ernst Shemale
Girl Friends
GOTCHA!

He's MINE!
Inflatable Bunny
Instant Shemale
NEXT!

Sheppard
Sheppard
Sheppard
Sheppard
Sheppard
Sheppard
Sheppard
Sheppard
Robert Hill
Robert Hill
Robert Hill
Robert Hill
Robert Hill
Robert Hill
Robert Hill
Robert Hill
Robert Hill
Robert Hill
Robert Hill
Robert Hill



FILES IN ORDER OF APPEARANCE

81 Oh, YESSSSSSSS Robert Hill
82 Pretty Boys & Robert 1 Robert Hill
83 Pretty Boys & Robert 2 Robert Hill
84 Pretty Boys & Robert 3 Robert Hill
85 Pretty Boys & Robert 5 Robert Hill
86 Shemale Bunny Robert Hill
87 Sissy Bunny Robert Hill
88 Victorian Robert Hill
89 Yummy Robert Hill
90 Bunny Costume 1 Robert Hill
91 Wolf 'n Bunny Robert Hill
92 Be Mine O'Connell
93 Bunny Jello O'Connell
94 Bunny Bedmates O'Connell
95 Bunny Fluff O'Connell
96 Bunny Luv O'Connell
97 Bunny Luv 2 O'Connell
98 Bunny Peel O'Connell
99 Bunny Trussed O'Connell

100 Bunny Tush O'Connell



FILES IN ORDER OF APPEARANCE

101 Bunny Stroke O'Connell
102 Dangling Participant O'Connell
103 Egg Roll. O'Connell
104  FunCushions O'Connell
105 Hot-N-Sexy FurryBook 1 Cover O'Connell
106  Nap Attack O'Connell
107 Ready 2 Hop O'Connell
108 Remote Controlled Stereo O'Connell
109  Seating For 2 O'Connell
110  Sheer Bunny O'Connell
111  Sunning Buns O'Connell
112 Tails Up O'Connell
113  Tied Bunni. O'Connell
114  Tight Bunny O'Connell
115 A Big'un El Funnimal
116 A Bonny Bunny 1 El Funnimal
117 A Bonny Bunny 3 El Funnimal
118 Bunny in the Mushroom Patch El Funnimal
119  Carrot Stuck El Funnimal

120 Birthday Portrait Pic El Funnimal



FILES IN ORDER OF APPEARANCE

121  Bunny Stretchy El Funnimal
122 Bunny Sitting El Funnimal
123  Tuff Bunny El Funnimal
124  Mixed Doubles El Funnimal
125 Eating it Raw El Funnimal
126  Skirt's a Bit High... El Funnimal
127  Plugged la El Funnimal
128  Small Bunny 21 El Funnimal
129  Vegetarian El Funnimal
130 Hopeless Romantic Guthrie
131  More to Catch Guthrie
132 Dumb, but Loveable Guthrie
133  Waving Bunny Guthrie
134  Walking Erect Guthrie
135 Expecting Company Guthrie
136  Studying Hard Guthrie
137  Looking At Her Nails Guthrie
138 The Audience Rises Guthrie
139 No, NOT a Jack-Rabbit... Guthrie

140  Sprinter Guthrie



FILES IN ORDER OF APPEARANCE

141  Wanna Go Down a Rabbit Hole? Guthrie
142  Sandal Would Guthrie
143  Perky Guthrie
144  Perfect Pitch Guthrie
145  Show Me the Bunny Guthrie
146 8 Ball Belle Blue Jimu
147  Bndge Bunny Jimu
148  Bunny Behind Jimu
149  Bunny Finger Jimu
150 Bunny Slippers 2 Jimu
151 Bunny Spooge Jimu
152  Cyberbunny 5 Jimu
153 Drool 1 Jimu
154  Floating Jimu
155 Good Fingers Jimu
156  Happy Carrot Collor Jimu
157 Happy Carrot 2 BW Jimu
158 Leaning Into Love Jimu
159 Panties 3 Jimu

160 Pink Bunny Jimu



FILES IN ORDER OF APPEARANCE

161 Tall Jeans Jimu

162  Tight Fit Jimu

163 Bony Bunny Fernando
164 Bunny-Jeans X Fernando
165 Club-Bunny Fernando
166  Drunk-Bunny Fernando
167 Party Hardy Bunny Fernando
168 Hand-Work Fernando
169 Busty Bunny Fernando
170  Hell-for-Pleasure Bunny Fernando
171  Honey-moon Bunny Fernando
172 Snug Hug Fernando
173  Joy-Bunny Fernando
174  Messy-Bunny Fernando
175  Milk Shake Fernando
176  Milk Shake 2 Fernando
177  Pet Bunny Fernando
178  Point of View Fernando
179  Pumping Fernando

180  Silk Bunny Fernando



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

FILES IN ORDER OF APPEARANCE

Sitting Around
Strip Bunny
Sweet
Temptation
Valley Bunny

Wind-blown Bunny

Apprehension
At Ease

Blow a Kiss.
Bunny in Bonds
Disclosure
Make A Wish
Nature Hike
Rubber Bunny
Self-Service
Sleepy

After Hour Club
Backroads
Cold War
Embassy

Fernando

Fernando

Fernando

Fernando

Fernando

Fernando

Quicksilver
Quicksilver
Quicksilver
Quicksilver
Quicksilver
Quicksilver
Quicksilver
Quicksilver
Quicksilver
Quicksilver
Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

FILES IN ORDER OF APPEARANCE

Fall

Gary View
Hope 4

Hoppy Eatser
Introduction
JB

Kitchen Orgy
Le Hole Fox
Luv Hurts
Nanabush

No Kiss

Pants

Quiet Times
Rabbit Rampage
SCOUTSFD
T.0. Bunny
Whistle

A Big Fluff One
Alanafl
Bouncey

Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Winger

Winger

Winger



FILES IN ORDER OF APPEARANCE

221 Buneez 01 Winger
222 Buneez 04 Winger
223 Buneez 05 Winger
224  Enddate Winger
225  Foxtrot Winger
226  Hbunneez 01 Winger
227  Not ConiFur Maid Winger
228  Svickyl Winger
229  Soups On Winger
230 variant 2 Winger
231  Wet Lesson Winger
232 Wet Turn About. Winger
233  Why Bunny Winger
234  Bunny Plunge Max Blackrabbit
235  Enter At The Back Max Blackrabbit
236  Funbun 1 Max Blackrabbit
237  Funbun 2 Max Blackrabbit
238 Funbuns 3 Max Blackrabbit
239  Funbuns 4 Max Blackrabbit

240 Funbuns 5 Max Blackrabbit



241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

FILES IN ORDER OF APPEARANCE

Funbuns 6

Hunny Bunny

Showoff

Death by Chocolate
Dessert

Do You Like Them Up or Down
Dusty Myles

Easter Incident

Geisha Bunny

Hat Trick

Her Best Side

Island Idol

Loans Tar Bunny
Molasses Running Wild
Night Shift

On Spec

Panda & Bunny

Pillow Talk

Prone Bunny

Prone Bunny 2

Max Blackrabbit
Max Blackrabbit
Max Blackrabbit
Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral



FILES IN ORDER OF APPEARANCE

261  Pull the String Taral
262 Ready And Wading Taral
263  Reupholstery Taral
264 Rose Window Taral
265  Sailor Bunny Taral
266  Slam Dunk Taral
267  Snow White Taral
268 Sun Tan Taral
269 Take a Hike Taral
270 Ten Cent Pony Ride Taral
271  Too Hot to Touch Taral
272 Under Cover Taral
273 Which? Taral
274  Won't Be Needing These Taral
275  Bky Valentines 99a Cavanaugh
276  Bky-Arizona Cavanaugh
277  Bky-disgruntled eb Cavanaugh
278 Bky want to be Cavanaugh
279 Bkymdess Cavanaugh

280 Bky Water Fall Cavanaugh



FILES IN ORDER OF APPEARANCE

281 BKY-BUN1 Cavanaugh
282 BKY-BUNN Cavanaugh
283 BKY-EASTER Cavanaugh
284 BKY-DESS Cavanaugh
285 BKY Easter Basket C Cavanaugh
286 Bad Bunny Ad Pelz Pelzig
287 Bondaged Snowi Pelz Pelzig
288 Bondo Black Bunny Pelz Pelzig
289  Bunimaid Pelz Pelzig
290 Bunmaid 2. Pelzig
291  Bunny Pelzig
292  Dom Snowi Pelz Pelzig
293  Herm Bunny Sub Pelz Pelzig
294  Little Miss Sub Pelz. Pelzig
295  Penetrated Bunnysub Pelz Pelzig
296 Rubber Bunny Pelz Pelzig
297  Show Dom Pelzig
298  Sophistibunny Pelz Pelzig
299  Stockingbunny Pelz Pelzig

300 Blonde Hare Higgs



FILES IN ORDER OF APPEARANCE

301  Bunny Fluff Higgs
302 Bunny 01 Higgs
303 Bunny 02 Higgs
304 Bunny 03 Higgs
305 Bunny 04 Higgs
306 Connie Complete Higgs
307 Connie Coney Higgs
308 Connie Higgs
309 Cutoff Hare Higgs
310 Hazy Higgs
311 Megan Higgs
312  Overdressed Higgs
313  Quick Sketch Bunny Higgs
314  Silflay Higgs
315 Splitting a Hare Higgs
316  Strained Fabric Higgs
317 The Messenger Higgs
318 Tossed Off Higgs
319 Babysitting Mortimer Martin

320 BunnyBondage Martin



FILES IN ORDER OF APPEARANCE

321 Demi Cover Martin
322 DENNA A. Martin
323  Egyptian Bunny Martin
324  Get Well BR Martin
325 Green Orgy Martin
326 HARE TRIGGER Martin
327 Harem Bunny Martin
328 KARMA S Martin
329 MAUVETTE Martin
330 Mauvette 4 thEM Martin
331  Mortimer and Sheepmale Martin
332  MUDDY Bunny Martin
333 PAJAMA FUR-PARTY Martin
334 Shawnette and Brutes Martin
335 Shawnette and Sheepmales Martin
336 Shawnette's Ensemble Martin
337 So You gals work at Disney Martin
338 WENDY ROO & RAZZ TOO ! Martin
339 ANN GORA Martin

340 Bunnyl Ricochet



341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

FILES IN ORDER OF APPEARANCE

Seconds
Shadbunny
Skibunny 1
Skibunny 2
Skibunny 3
Skibunny 4
Slimhare 2

Warren 1

Warren 2

Warren 3

Warren 4

Warren 5

Shon's Bunnies # 1
Shon's Bunnies # 2
Shon's Bunnies # 3
Shon's Bunnies # 4
Shon's Bunnies #5
Shon's Bunnies # 6
Shon's Bunnies # 7
Shon's Bunnies # 8

Ricochet
Ricochet
Ricochet
Ricochet
Ricochet
Ricochet
Ricochet
Ricochet
Ricochet
Ricochet
Ricochet
Ricochet
Shon Howell
Shon Howell
Shon Howell
Shon Howell
Shon Howell
Shon Howell
Shon Howell
Shon Howell



361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372

FILES IN ORDER OF APPEARANCE

Shon's Bunnies #9

Shon's Bunnies # 10
Shon's Bunnies # 11
Shon's Bunnies # 12
Shon's Bunnies # 13
Shon's Bunnies # 14
Shon's Bunnies # 15
Shon's Bunnies # 16
Shon's Bunnies # 17
Shon's Bunnies # 18
Shon's Bunnies # 19
Shon's Bunnies # 20

Shon Howell
Shon Howell
Shon Howell
Shon Howell
Shon Howell
Shon Howell
Shon Howell
Shon Howell
Shon Howell
Shon Howell
Shon Howell
Shon Howell



©OND G AWN P

FILES BY ART HO

Carnation
Dandelion
Gooseberry
Honeysuckle
Juniper
Nightshade
Rosebud
Thistle
Violet

GO TO
ARTIST'S
WORK




FILES BY FERRIS

Ashiashi

Ashiashi 2.

Big Bun

Boy Bunny

Bunny Prick
Bunny Scout
Bunny Tail-ruf

F Bunny M Fox F Tiger
Female Bunny 01
Female Bunny 02
Female Bunny 03
Little Bun

M-F Bunny 01

M-F Bunny 02
M-M-Male Bunny
M Tiger F Bunny
Macro Bunnies
Macro Bunny Babe
Male Bunny 01
Male Bunny 02
Male Bunny 03
Male Bunny 04
Male Rabbit Hound
Running Bun

Sex Bunny
Slender Bun

GO TO
ARTIST'S
WORK




FILES BY JERRY COLLINS

Be Vewy Vewy Quiet

Blue Belle

Bondage Bunnies Triple Play
Breed Board

Crash Test Bubble Bunny
Das Boobs

Eat Your Greens

Freefall Rabbit Hole
Hearts and Binds

Left Hand Pink

Orange Peel

Oscillating Overthruster
Red Bunny Bound
Semi-Restrained Passion
Spandex Only Goes So Far
Stop and Go Bunnies |
Stop and Go Bunnies Il
Two Way Tie

Ultra Violet

White Rabbit

GO TO
ARTIST'S
WORK




56
57
58
59
60
61

63
64
65

67
68

FILES BY TED SHEPPARD

Captan's Chair

Katrina Almost in Black
Katrina Kneeling

Not Your Basic White Rabbit
Patti.

Patti Stocking

Sexy Patti

Who, ME

Workout

Egypt Bunny

Katrina

Pattidk

Kat 94

GO TO
ARTIST'S
WORK




FILES BY ROBERT HILL

Bunny & Wolf

Bunny Dancer
Bunnykins
Ernst

GO TO
ARTIST'S
WORK

Ernst in Latex

Ernst Shemale

Girl Friends

GOTCHA!

He's MINE!

Inflatable Bunny
Instant Shemale
NEXT!

Oh, YESSSSSSSS
Pretty Boys & Robert 1
Pretty Boys & Robert 2
Pretty Boys & Robert 3
Pretty Boys & Robert 5
Shemale Bunny

Sissy Bunny

Victorian

Yummy

Bunny Costume 1
Wolf 'n Bunny




92
93
94
95
96
97

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

FILES BY BRIAN O'CONNELL

Be Mine

Bunny Jello

Bunny Bedmates
Bunny Fluff

Bunny Luv

Bunny Luv 2

Bunny Peel

Bunny Trussed
Bunny Tush

Bunny Stroke
Dangling Participant
Egg Roll.
FunCushions
Hot-N-Sexy FurryBook 1 Cover
Nap Attack

Ready 2 Hop
Remote Controlled Stereo
Seating For 2

Sheer Bunny
Sunning Buns

Tails Up

Tied Bunni.

Tight Bunny

GO TO
ARTIST'S
WORK




115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

FILES BY EL FUNNIMAL

A Big'un

A Bonny Bunny 1
A Bonny Bunny 3
Bunny in the Mushroom Patch

GO TO
ARTIST'S
WORK

Carrot Stuck
Birthday Portrait Pic
Bunny Stretchy
Bunny Sitting

Tuff Bunny

Mixed Doubles
Eating it Raw
Skirt's a Bit High...
Plugged 1a

Small Bunny 21
Vegetarian




130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

FILES BY BOB GUTHRIE

Hopeless Romantic
More to Catch

Dumb, but Loveable
Waving Bunny

Walking Erect

Expecting Company
Studying Hard

Looking At Her Nails
The Audience Rises

No, NOT a Jack-Rabbit...
Sprinter

Wanna Go Down a Rabbit Hole?
Sandal Would

Perky

Perfect Pitch

Show Me the Bunny

GO TO
ARTIST'S
WORK




146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

FILES BY JIMU

8 Ball Belle Blue
Bndge Bunny
Bunny Behind
Bunny Finger
Bunny Slippers 2
Bunny Spooge
Cyberbunny 5
Drool 1

Floating

Good Fingers
Happy Carrot Collor
Happy Carrot 2 BW
Leaning Into Love
Panties 3

Pink Bunny

Tall Jeans

Tight Fit

GO TO
ARTIST'S
WORK




FILES BY FERNANDO

163 Bony Bunny

164 Bunny-Jeans X GO TO
165 Club-Bunny ARTIST'S
166 Drunk-Bunny WORK

167 Party Hardy Bunny
168 Hand-Work

169 Busty Bunny

170 Hell-for-Pleasure Bunny
171 Honey-moon Bunny
172 Snug Hug

173 Joy-Bunny

174 Messy-Bunny

175 Milk Shake

176 Milk Shake 2

177 Pet Bunny

178 Point of View

179 Pumping

180 Silk Bunny

181 Sitting Around

182 Strip Bunny

183 Sweet

184 Temptation

185 Valley Bunny

186 Wind-blown Bunny




187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

FILES BY QUICKSILVER

Apprehension
At Ease

Blow a Kiss.
Bunny in Bonds
Disclosure
Make A Wish
Nature Hike
Rubber Bunny
Self-Service
Sleepy

GO TO
ARTIST'S
WORK




FILES BY TODD SUTHERLAND

197 After Hour Club

198 Backroads GO TO
199 Cold War ARTIST'S
200 Embassy WORK
201 Fall

202 Gary View

203 Hope 4

204 Hoppy Eatser
205 Introduction
206 JB

207 Kitchen Orgy
208 Le Hole Fox
209 Luv Hurts
210 Nanabush
211 No Kiss

212 Pants

213 Quiet Times
214 Rabbit Rampage
215 SCOUTSFD
216 T.0. Bunny
217 Whistle




218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

FILES BY DOUG WINGER

A Big Fluff One
Alanafl
Bouncey
Buneez 01
Buneez 04
Buneez 05
Enddate
Foxtrot
Hbunneez 01
Not ConiFur Maid
Svickyl

Soups On
variant 2

Wet Lesson
Wet Turn About.
Why Bunny

GO TO
ARTIST'S
WORK




FILES BY MAX BLACKRABBIT

234 Bunny Plunge

235 Enter At The Back GO TO
236 Funbun 1 ARTIST'S
237 Funbun 2 WORK

238 Funbuns 3
239 Funbuns 4
240 Funbuns 5
241 Funbuns 6
242 Hunny Bunny
243 Showoff




244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

FILES BY TARAL WAYNE

Death by Chocolate
Dessert

Do You Like Them Up or Down
Dusty Myles

Easter Incident
Geisha Bunny

Hat Trick

Her Best Side
Island Idol

Loans Tar Bunny
Molasses Running Wild
Night Shift

On Spec

Panda & Bunny
Pillow Talk

Prone Bunny
Prone Bunny 2

Pull the String
Ready And Wading
Reupholstery

Rose Window
Sailor Bunny

Slam Dunk

Snow White

Sun Tan

Take a Hike

Ten Cent Pony Ride
Too Hot to Touch
Under Cover
Which?

Won't Be Needing These

GO TO
ARTIST'S
WORK




FILES BY JACK CAVANAUGH

275 Bky Valentines 99a

276 Bky-Arizona GO TO
277 Bky-disgruntled eb ARTIST'S
278 Bky want to be WORK

279 Bkymdess

280 Bky Water Fall

281 BKY-BUN 1

282 BKY-BUNN

283 BKY-EASTER

284 BKY-DESS

285 BKY Easter Basket C




FILES BY PELZIG

286 Bad Bunny Ad Pelz

287 Bondaged Snowi Pelz GO TO
288 Bondo Black Bunny Pelz ARTIST'S
289 Bunimaid Pelz WORK
290 Bunmaid 2.

291 Bunny

292 Dom Snowi Pelz

293 Herm Bunny Sub Pelz

294 Little Miss Sub Pelz.

295 Penetrated Bunnysub Pelz
296 Rubber Bunny Pelz

297 How's Trixi

298 Sophistibunny Pelz

299 Stockingbunny Pelz




300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318

FILES BY MIKE HIGGS

Blonde Hare

Bunny Fluff
Bunny 01
Bunny 02

GO TO
ARTIST'S
WORK

Bunny 03

Bunny 04
Connie Complete
Connie Coney
Connie

Cutoff Hare

Hazy

Megan
Overdressed
Quick Sketch Bunny
Silflay

Splitting a Hare
Strained Fabric
The Messenger
Tossed Off




319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339

FILES BY STEVE MARTIN

Babysitting Mortimer
BunnyBondage

Demi Cover

DENNA A.

Egyptian Bunny

Get Well BR

Green Orgy

HARE TRIGGER

Harem Bunny

KARMA S

MAUVETTE

Mauvette 4 thEM

Mortimer and Sheepmale
MUDDY Bunny

PAJAMA FUR-PARTY
Shawnette and Brutes
Shawnette and Sheepmales
Shawnette's Ensemble

So You gals work at Disney
WENDY ROO & RAZZ TOO !!
ANN GORA

GO TO
ARTIST'S
WORK




340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

FILES BY RICOCHET

Bunny 1
Seconds
Shadbunny
Skibunny 1
Skibunny 2
Skibunny 3
Skibunny 4
Slimhare 2
Warren 1
Warren 2
Warren 3
Warren 4
Warren 5

GO TO
ARTIST'S
WORK




353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372

FILES BY SHON HOWELL

Shon's Bunnies # 1
Shon's Bunnies # 2
Shon's Bunnies # 3
Shon's Bunnies # 4
Shon's Bunnies # 5
Shon's Bunnies # 6
Shon's Bunnies # 7
Shon's Bunnies # 8
Shon's Bunnies # 9
Shon's Bunnies # 10
Shon's Bunnies # 11
Shon's Bunnies # 12
Shon's Bunnies # 13
Shon's Bunnies # 14
Shon's Bunnies # 15
Shon's Bunnies # 16
Shon's Bunnies # 17
Shon's Bunnies # 18
Shon's Bunnies # 19
Shon's Bunnies # 20

GO TO
ARTIST'S
WORK




RETURN TO

MAIN MENU




	ARTIST'S WORK
	ART HO
	Carnation
	Dandelion
	Gooseberry
	Honeysuckle
	Juniper
	Nightshade
	Rosebud
	Thistle
	Violet

	FERRIS
	Ashiashi
	Ashiashi 2.
	Big Bun
	Boy Bunny
	Bunny Prick
	Bunny Scout
	Bunny Tail-ruf
	F Bunny M Fox F Tiger
	Female Bunny 01
	Female Bunny 02
	Female Bunny 03
	Little Bun
	M-F Bunny 01
	M-F Bunny 02
	M-M-Male Bunny
	M Tiger F Bunny
	Macro Bunnies
	Macro Bunny Babe
	Male Bunny 01
	Male Bunny 02
	Male Bunny 03
	Male Bunny 04
	Male Rabbit Hound
	Running Bun
	Sex Bunny
	Slender Bun

	JERRY COLLINS
	Be Vewy Vewy Quiet
	Blue Belle
	Bondage Bunnies Triple Play
	Breed Board
	Crash Test Bubble Bunny
	Das Boobs
	Eat Your Greens
	Freefall Rabbit Hole
	Hearts and Binds
	Left Hand Pink
	Orange Peel
	Oscillating Overthruster
	Red Bunny Bound
	Semi-Restrained Passion
	Spandex Only Goes So Far
	Stop and Go Bunnies I
	Stop and Go Bunnies II
	Two Way Tie
	Ultra Violet
	White Rabbit

	TED SHEPPARD
	Captan's Chair
	Katrina Almost in Black
	Katrina Kneeling
	Not Your Basic White Rabbit
	Patti.
	Patti Stocking
	Sexy Patti
	Who, ME
	Workout
	Egypt Bunny
	Katrina
	Pattidk
	Kat 94

	ROBERT HILL
	Bunny & Wolf
	Bunny Dancer
	Bunnykins
	Ernst
	Ernst in Latex
	Ernst Shemale
	Girl Friends
	GOTCHA!
	He's MINE!
	Inflatable Bunny
	Instant Shemale
	NEXT!
	Oh, YESSSSSSSS
	Pretty Boys & Robert 1
	Pretty Boys & Robert 2
	Pretty Boys & Robert 3
	Pretty Boys & Robert 5
	Shemale Bunny
	Sissy Bunny
	Victorian
	Yummy
	Bunny Costume 1
	Wolf 'n Bunny

	BRIAN O'CONNELL
	Be Mine
	Bunny Jello
	Bunny Bedmates
	Bunny Fluff
	Bunny Luv
	Bunny Luv 2
	Bunny Peel
	Bunny Trussed
	Bunny Tush
	Bunny Stroke
	Dangling Participant
	Egg Roll.
	FunCushions
	Hot-N-Sexy FurryBook 1 Cover
	Nap Attack
	Ready 2 Hop
	Remote Controlled Stereo
	Seating For 2
	Sheer Bunny
	Sunning Buns
	Tails Up
	Tied Bunni.
	Tight Bunny

	EL FUNNIMAL
	A Big'un
	A Bonny Bunny 1
	A Bonny Bunny 3
	Bunny in the Mushroom Patch
	Carrot Stuck
	Birthday Portrait Pic 
	Bunny Stretchy
	Bunny Sitting
	Tuff Bunny
	Mixed Doubles
	Eating it Raw
	Skirt's a Bit High…
	Plugged 1a
	Small Bunny 21
	Vegetarian

	BOB GUTHRIE
	Hopeless Romantic
	More to Catch
	Dumb, but Loveable
	Waving Bunny
	Walking Erect
	Expecting Company
	Studying Hard
	Looking At Her Nails
	The Audience Rises
	No, NOT a Jack-Rabbit…
	Sprinter
	Wanna Go Down a Rabbit Hole?
	Sandal Would
	Perky
	Perfect Pitch
	Show Me the Bunny

	JIMU
	8 Ball Belle Blue
	Bndge Bunny
	Bunny Behind
	Bunny Finger
	Bunny Slippers 2
	Bunny Spooge
	Cyberbunny 5
	Drool 1
	Floating
	Good Fingers
	Happy Carrot Collor
	Happy Carrot 2 BW
	Leaning Into Love
	Panties 3
	Pink Bunny
	Tall Jeans
	Tight Fit

	FERNANDO
	Bony Bunny
	Bunny-Jeans X
	Club-Bunny
	Drunk-Bunny
	Party Hardy Bunny
	Hand-Work
	Busty Bunny
	Hell-for-Pleasure Bunny
	Honey-moon Bunny
	Snug Hug
	Joy-Bunny
	Messy-Bunny
	Milk Shake
	Milk Shake 2
	Pet Bunny
	Point of View
	Pumping
	Silk Bunny
	Sitting Around
	Strip Bunny
	Sweet
	Temptation
	Valley Bunny
	Wind-blown Bunny

	QUICKSILVER
	Apprehension
	At Ease
	Blow a Kiss.
	Bunny in Bonds
	Disclosure
	Make A Wish
	Nature Hike
	Rubber Bunny
	Self-Service
	Sleepy

	TODD SUTHERLAND
	After Hour Club
	Backroads
	Cold War
	Embassy
	Fall
	Gary View
	Hope 4
	Hoppy Eatser
	Introduction
	JB
	Kitchen Orgy
	Le Hole Fox
	Luv Hurts
	Nanabush
	No Kiss
	Pants
	Quiet Times
	Rabbit Rampage
	SCOUTSFD
	T.O. Bunny
	Whistle

	DOUG WINGER
	A Big Fluff One
	Alanaf1 
	Bouncey
	Buneez 01
	Buneez 04
	Buneez 05
	Enddate 
	Foxtrot
	Hbunneez 01
	Not ConiFur Maid
	Svicky1
	Soups On
	variant 2
	Wet Lesson
	Wet Turn About.
	Why Bunny

	MAX BLACKRABBIT
	Bunny Plunge
	Enter At The Back
	Funbun 1
	Funbun 2
	Funbuns 3
	Funbuns 4
	Funbuns 5
	Funbuns 6
	Hunny Bunny
	Showoff

	TARAL WAYNE
	Death by Chocolate
	Dessert
	Do You Like Them Up or Down
	Dusty Myles
	Easter Incident
	Geisha Bunny
	Hat Trick
	Her Best Side
	Island Idol
	Loans Tar Bunny
	Molasses Running Wild
	Night Shift
	On Spec
	Panda & Bunny
	Pillow Talk
	Prone Bunny
	Prone Bunny 2
	Pull the String
	Ready And Wading
	Reupholstery
	Rose Window
	Sailor Bunny
	Slam Dunk
	Snow White
	Sun Tan
	Take a Hike
	Ten Cent Pony Ride
	Too  Hot to Touch
	Under Cover
	Which?
	Won't Be Needing These

	JACK CAVANAUGH
	Bky Valentines 99a
	Bky-Arizona
	Bky-disgruntled eb
	Bky want to be
	Bkymdess
	Bky Water Fall
	BKY-BUN 1
	BKY-BUNN
	BKY-EASTER
	BKY-DESS
	BKY Easter Basket C

	PELZIG
	Bad Bunny Ad Pelz
	Bondaged Snowi Pelz
	Bondo Black Bunny Pelz
	Bunimaid Pelz
	Bunmaid 2.
	Bunny
	Dom Snowi Pelz
	Herm Bunny Sub Pelz
	Little Miss Sub Pelz.
	Penetrated Bunnysub Pelz
	Rubber Bunny Pelz
	How's Trixi
	Sophistibunny Pelz
	Stockingbunny Pelz

	MIKE HIGGS
	Blonde Hare
	Bunny Fluff
	Bunny 01
	Bunny 02
	Bunny 03
	Bunny 04
	Connie Complete
	Connie Coney
	Connie
	Cutoff Hare
	Hazy
	Megan
	Overdressed
	Quick Sketch Bunny
	Silflay
	Splitting a Hare
	Strained Fabric
	The Messenger
	Tossed Off

	STEVE MARTIN
	Babysitting Mortimer
	BunnyBondage
	Demi Cover
	DENNA A.
	Egyptian Bunny
	Get Well BR
	Green Orgy
	HARE TRIGGER
	Harem Bunny
	KARMA S
	MAUVETTE
	Mauvette 4 thEM
	Mortimer and Sheepmale
	MUDDY Bunny
	PAJAMA FUR-PARTY 
	Shawnette and Brutes
	Shawnette and Sheepmales
	Shawnette's Ensemble
	So You gals work at Disney 
	WENDY ROO & RAZZ TOO !!
	ANN GORA 

	RICOCHET
	Bunny 1
	Seconds
	Shadbunny
	Skibunny 1
	Skibunny 2
	Skibunny 3
	Skibunny 4
	Slimhare 2
	Warren 1
	Warren 2
	Warren 3
	Warren 4
	Warren 5

	SHON HOWELL
	Shon's Bunnies # 1
	Shon's Bunnies # 2
	Shon's Bunnies # 3
	Shon's Bunnies # 4
	Shon's Bunnies # 5
	Shon's Bunnies # 6
	Shon's Bunnies # 7 
	Shon's Bunnies # 8
	Shon's Bunnies # 9
	Shon's Bunnies # 10
	Shon's Bunnies # 11
	Shon's Bunnies # 12
	Shon's Bunnies # 13
	Shon's Bunnies # 14
	Shon's Bunnies # 15
	Shon's Bunnies # 16
	Shon's Bunnies # 17
	Shon's Bunnies # 18
	Shon's Bunnies # 19
	Shon's Bunnies # 20


	INDEXES
	Index by Appearance
	Index by Artist


